Position

Treasurer

Member

President

Vice President

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Improvement
Corporation of Los Angeles

Municipal Improvement
Corporation of Los Angeles

Municipal Improvement
Corporation of Los Angeles

Municipal Improvement
Corporation of Los Angeles

Municipal Improvement
Corporation of Los Angeles

Department

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



